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EQUIFOS COMTRA INCENDIOS
TEL: Z501-Z222
st araagul.com
EnPaliarsaaul coem

** Productosaretirar **

Cliente:
Nombre TETEL S.A DE C.V.
Teleféono
Sucursal SANTA ANA
Vendedor:
Nombre Guillermo Lépez

Categoria del

CO2

CO2

C02

COo2

C02

C02

COo2

C02

PQS

PQS

equipo

Tipo producto

EXTINTOR DE 10
LBS

EXTINTOR DE 10
LBS

EXTINTOR DE 10
LBS

EXTINTOR DE 10
LBS

EXTINTOR DE 10
LBS

EXTINTOR DE 10
LBS

EXTINTOR DE 10
LBS

EXTINTOR DE 10
LBS

EXTINTOR DE 10
LBS

EXTINTOR DE 10
LBS

NIT
Regsitro

# de Orden

Marca

CENTURY
FACTORY

CENTURY
FACTORY

CENTURY
FACTORY

CENTURY
FACTORY

BADGER

BADGER

BADGER

BADGER

FYRECHEM

FYRECHEM

Fecha: 14-08-2024

0501-180614-101-1

1419

EMAIL

Numero o
Serie

1650

1142

1613

2730

92236144

92235948

92235877

92236135

S/N

S/N

EMAIL

Giro

jose.lemus@concentrix.com

ventas2@arsegui.com

Nota: quedan 10 extintores en

prestamo

Observaciones

Total

Cantidad

10



